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Press Release

FARMAE TAKES PART IN THE INTERNATIONAL ROADSHOW ORGANIZED BY
ALANTRA

Today, during the virtual roadshow organized by Alantra, the Management will meet
numerous international investors to present to the market the important results achieved in
the third quarter of 2022 and the main KPIs

Viareggio, 20 October 2022 — Farmae S.p.A. — a company listed on the Euronext Growth Milan market of
Borsa Italiana, a leading integrated platform in Italy in the healthcare, beauty and wellness sectors — today will
attend the virtual Roadshow organized by Alantra, as Corporate Broking.

The event will be attended on behalf of Farmaée by Riccardo lacometti (founder and CEO), Alberto Maglione
(Vice-president and CEO of Valnan), Marco Baroni (CFO), Marco Di Filippo (director and CEO of
AmicaFarmacia) Vincenza Colucci (director) and the CDR Communication team, as IR Advisor.

During the meetings Farmaé will present its strategy and future growth plans, in addition to the latest data
presented and the main KPIs of the third quarter, which are strongly growing: consolidated revenues up to
28.4 million euros + 58.3%, orders on platforms equal to 576.6 thousand, increasing by 55% and the number
of products sold equal to 2 million and 933 thousand + 55.1%, compared to the same period of the previous
year.
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This press release is available in the "Investor Relations" section of Farmaé's website www.farmaegroup.it.
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Established in Viareggio in 2014 and listed since July 2019 on Euronext Growth Milan market of Borsa Italiana, Farmae is a media platform
and a benchmark, a leader in Italy in the Healthcare, Beauty and Wellness sectors. Farmaée Group today controls Farmae, AmicaFarmacia,
Beautye, Sanort, FarmaEurope and the media company Valnan Communications. The Group places the customer at the centre of its
circular activities, responding immediately, quickly and pragmatically to every need, ensuring a unigue customer experience, regardless
of the purchase channel used. Farmae Group is also the primary reference for industries investing in the millions of visitors to online
platforms, thus recognizing the Group's main brands as true Media.

For further information:

Euronext Growth Advisor Specialist

Alantra Capital Markets Stifel Bank A.G.

+39 02 63671601 +39 02 85465761
Stefano Bellavita Aida Loutfi
stefano.bellavita@alantra.com aida.loutfi@stifel.com
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Farmae SEC Newgate — 02.6249991 — farmae@secrp.com
Investor Relations Officer Laura Arghittu — arghittu@secrp.com

Alberto Maglione Federico Ferrari— 347 6456873 - ferrari@secrp.com
+39 0584 1660552 Daniele Pinosa — 335 7233872 — pinosa@secrp.com
ir@farmaegroup.it Fabio Santilio — 339 8446521 santilio@secrp.com

CDR Communication srl

IR Advisor

Vincenza Colucci

Tel. +39 335 6909547
vincenza.colucci@cdr-communication.it
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